1
.2
.3
1
.2
.4
1
.2
.6
1
.2
.8
1
.2
.7
1
.2
.5
1
.2
.9
1
.2
.1
0
1
.2
.2
1
.2
.1
E
P
E
R
M
E
E
P
207
MAGNETIC FILMS
In different colours
MAGNETIC FILMS
In blank brown
DESIGN
Plain; with coloured vinyl layer (A) or with
self-adhesive (SK). On request, magnetic film
can be cut as required or punched out in the
desired shape.
COLOURS
White (WS), black (SW), grey(GR), red (TR),
yellow (GB), green (GN), blue (BL)
DESIGN
Plain; without vinyl (A), without self-adhesive
(SK). Magnetic film is also available by the
metre.
COLOUR
Blank brown
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Designation SAV no. - width x thickness - version
Magnetic �lm SAV 240.74 - 615 x 15 - A
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Designation SAV no. - width x thickness - version - colour - length
Magnetic �lm SAV 240.73 - 615 x 16 - A - WS - M
Quality Width
Thick-
ness
10 m roll 1 m roll
Semi-anisotropic
615
0.6 SAV 240.73-615-6-SA SAV 240.73-615-6-SA-M
Semi-anisotropic 0.85 SAV 240.73-615-85-SA SAV 240.73-615-85-SA-M
Semi-anisotropic 1 SAV 240.73-615-10-SA SAV 240.73-615-10-SA-M
Semi-anisotropic 1.6 SAV 240.73-615-16-SA SAV 240.73-615-16-SA-M
Anisotropic 0.6 SAV 240.73-615-6-A SAV 240.73-615-6-A-M
Anisotropic 0.8 SAV 240.73-615-8-A SAV 240.73-615-8-A-M
Anisotropic 1.1 SAV 240.73-615-11-A SAV 240.73-615-11-A-M
Anisotropic 1.6 SAV 240.73-615-16-A SAV 240.73-615-16-A-M
Anisotropic 350 2.1 SAV 240.73-350-21-A SAV 240.73-350-21-A-M
mm Type no.
Quality Width
Thick-
ness
10 m roll 1 m roll
Semi-anisotropic
615
0.5 SAV 240.74-615-5-SA SAV 240.74-615-5-SA-M
Semi-anisotropic 0.75 SAV 240.74-615-75-SA SAV 240.74-615-75-SA-M
Semi-anisotropic 0.9 SAV 240.74-615-9-SA SAV 240.74-615-9-SA-M
Semi-anisotropic 1.5 SAV 240.74-615-15-SA SAV 240.74-615-15-SA-M
Anisotropic 0.5 SAV 240.74-615-5-A SAV 240.74-615-5-A-M
Anisotropic 0.75 SAV 240.74-615-7-A SAV 240.74-615-7-A-M
Anisotropic 0.9 SAV 240.74-615-1-A SAV 240.74-615-1-A-M
Anisotropic 1.5 SAV 240.74-615-15-A SAV 240.74-615-15-A-M
Anisotropic 350 2.1 SAV 240.74-350-21-A SAV 240.73-350-21-A-M
mm Type no.
SAV 240.73
SAV 240.74